Afdeling: Sundhedsplanlaegning

Dato: 8. januar 2018

Bilag 1

Responstider 4. kvartal 2017 fordelt pG delomrdder og kommune

Fyn

Assens
Faaborg-Midtfyn
Kerteminde
Langeland
Nordfyns
Nyborg
Odense
Svendborg
FErg
Sydvestjylland
Billund

Esbjerg

Fang

Varde

Vejen
Segnderjylland
Aabenraa
Haderslev
Segnderborg

Tender

Trekantsomréadet

Fredericia
Kolding
Middelfart
Vejle

Region Syddanmark

Antal

4.883
445
532
252
167
301
368
2.165
597
56
2.445
279
1.226
33
499
408
2.517
592
840
454
631
3.140
588
872
493
1.187

12.985

4, kvartal 2017

Responstider for Ambulance

Responstid
(min)
7,7
8,8
9
9,4
11,3
9,7
7,4
6,8
6,7
9,4
8,1
8,7
6,8
6,9
9,4
9,9
8,9
8
10
7,8

7,1
5,9
6,9

7,5
79

Andel
over 15
min.

5,0%
5,8%
7,3%
9,1%

29,3%

11,6%
9,0%
0,9%
2,3%
5,4%
9,3%
9,7%
3,8%

12,1%

17,0%

16,2%

11,6%
6,6%

19,0%
7,7%
9,4%
3,4%
2,2%
2,3%
4,1%
4,6%
6,7%

Andel
over 20
min.

0,8%
0,9%
0,8%
0,4%
12,0%
1,3%
0,8%
0,1%
0,0%
3,6%
1,1%
1,1%
0,2%
6,1%
3,0%
1,2%
2,7%
1,7%
4,8%
1,1%
2,1%
0,4%
0,2%
0,1%
0,2%
0,8%
1,1%

“h

L

Region Syrddaﬁ

Responstider for 1. bil pa

1. bil pa
stedet
(min)

7,6
8,8
8,9
9,4
9,7
9,6
7,4
6,7
6,7
9,4
7,5
8,7
6,6
6,9
8,2
8,2

8
7,7
7,7
7,7
8,9
7,1
5,9
6,8

8
7,4
7,5

stedet

Andel
over 15
min.

4,6%
5,8%
7,3%
9,1%

21,0%

11,3%
9,0%
0,9%
2,3%
5,4%
5,8%
9,7%
3,1%

12,1%
8,8%
7,1%
6,9%
5,1%
6,1%
7,5%
9,2%
3,3%
2,2%
2,2%
4,1%
4,4%
5,0%

Andel
over 20
min.

0,7%
0,9%
0,8%
0,0%
7,8%
1,3%
0,8%
0,1%
0,0%
3,6%
0,4%
1,1%
0,2%
6,1%
0,6%
0,0%
1,5%
1,4%
1,9%
0,9%
1,7%
0,4%
0,2%
0,1%
0,2%
0,7%
0,7%

/]
mark



